
2/20/24, 8:47 AM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=10573634 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Invitation to Bid (ITB)

Reference Number 10573634

Procuring Entity CITY OF PASIG

Title Proposed Expansion with Improvement Works at Pasig City Children's Hospital, Industria
corner Alcalde Jose Sts., Brgy. Kapasigan, Pasig City

Area of Delivery Metro Manila

Solicitation Number: PB-01-24-2024-02

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Public Bidding

Classification: Civil Works

Category: Construction Projects

Approved Budget for
the Contract:

PHP 319,778,374.90 

Delivery Period: 600 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Atty. Bea Therese P Villanueva
Officer in Charge
Pasig City Hall, Caruncho
Avenue,
Barangay San Nicolas,
Pasig City
Metro Manila
Philippines 1600
63-2-86431111 Ext.1461

bidsandawards@pasigcity.gov.ph

Status Active

Associated Components 160

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 1

Date Published 20/02/2024

Last Updated / Time 20/02/2024 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 27/02/2024 09:30 AM

Description
 
Pursuant to Resolution Revoking the Cancellation of Conduct of Competitve Bidding for the Proposed Expansion with
Improvement Works at Pasig City Children’s Hospital, Industria Corner Alcalde Jose Sts., Brgy. Kapasigan, Pasig City,
please be informed that its bid opening is set on 26 February 2024 10:00 am at the Meeting Room, 7th Floor, Pasig
City Hall
Line Items

Item No. Product/Service
Name Description Quantity UOM Budget (PHP)

1 Proposed Expansion
with Improvement
Works

Proposed Expansion with Improvement
Works at Pasig City Children's Hospital,
Industria corner Alcalde Jose Sts.,
Brgy. Kapasigan, Pasig City

1 Lot 319,778,374.90

Created by MARIA TERESA D. VALENCIA

Date Created 19/02/2024

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


2/20/24, 8:47 AM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=10573634 2/2

 © 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

